Appetizers
Al. Fried Pickles Appetizer  $6.99
A2. Fried Green Tomatoes $6.99

Appetizer
A3. Mozzarella Sticks Appetize$6.99
A4. Okra Appetizer $6.99

Poboys & Burgers
Served with one southern side.

1. 1/3 Lb Southern Single $7.99
Burger

2. 1/3 Ib Southern Double $9.49
Burger

3. Philly Cheese Steak Po'Boy10.99
4. Philly Chicken Po'Boy $10.99
5. Grilled or Fried Shrimp $10.99

Po'Boy
6. Grilled or Fried Fish Po'Boy$10.99
7. Fried Chicken Po'Boy $10.99

Salads
Served with choice of dressing.

8. Shrimp Salad $11.99
9. Fried Fish Salad $11.99
10. Chicken Salad $11.99
11. Green Salad $5.99
12. Side Salad $3.99

318-798-2200
http://[shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Sam's Southern Eatery Stoner

Seafood

Served with two southern sides.

13. 4-Piece Fish
14. 6-Piece Fish
15. 6-Piece Shrimp
16. 12-Piece Shrimp
17. Sam's Special

25 Baby Jumbo Shrimp
18. 1 Fish 5 Shrimp
19. 2 Fish 6 Shrimp
20. 3 Fish 3 Shrimp

21. 2 Fish & 2 Shrimp 2 Crab

Cakes

22. 2 Fish & 2 Shrimp 2
Chicken Strips

23. 3 Crab Cakes

24. 2 Whole Catfish

Southern Special

SP1. Grilled Chicken
Over red beans and rice.
SP2. 2 Fried Rolls

Family Portions

Served w/ Fries
F1. 20 Piece Fish
F2. 30 Piece Fish
F3. 30 Piece Shrimp
F4. 50 Piece Shrimp
F5. 20 Whole Wings
F6. 20 Chicken Tenders

A la Carte
ALC1. Fried Fish
ALC2. Grilled Fish
ALC3. Fried Shrimp
ALCA4. Grilled Shrimp
ALC5. Crab Cake
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$10.99
$13.49
$10.99
$14.99
$10.99

$10.99
$12.49
$11.99
$12.99

$11.99

$10.99
$10.99

$10.99
$11.00

$36.99
$52.99
$40.99
$62.99
$29.99
$26.99

$2.59
$2.89
$1.99
$2.19
$3.99

Chicken

Served with two southern sides.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

3 Southern Whole Wings
6 Southern Whole Wings
6 Bone-In Wings

10 Bone-In Wings

15 Bone-In Wings

5 Chicken Tenders

8 Chicken Tenders

Fried Livers

Fried Gizzards

Fried Mixed Liver &

Gizzards

K1.
K2.
K3.

S1.
S2.
S3.
S4.
S5.
S6.

Kids Menu
Served w/ one side.
Kids Fish
Kids Baby Shrimp
Kids Chicken Tenders

Sides
Southern Fries
Green Beans
Coleslaw
Red Beans & Rice
Potato Salad
Hushpuppies (10)

Deserts

Peanut Butter Cake
Honey Bun Cake
Chocolate Cake

Drinks

$8.49
$15.99
$9.99
$13.99
$17.99
$10.99
$12.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$2.59

$3.25
$3.25
$3.25

All drinks are 320z Fountain drinks.
Sweet Tea
Coke

Dr.

Pepper

Lemonade

Diet Coke

Fanta Strawberry
Sprite

$3.19
$3.19
$3.19
$3.19
$3.19
$3.19
$3.19



