

318-798-2200 http://shreveport.onthegodelivery.com Sam's Southern Eatery Stoner

<u>Appetizers</u>		<u>Seafood</u>		<u>Chicken</u>	
A1. Fried Pickles Appetizer \$6.99		Served with two southern sides.		Served with two southern sides.	
A2. Fried Green Tomatoes	\$6.99	13. 4-Piece Fish	\$10.99	25. 3 Southern Whole Wings	\$8.49
Appetizer		14. 6-Piece Fish	\$13.49	26. 6 Southern Whole Wings	\$15.99
A3. Mozzarella Sticks Appet	ize \$ 6.99	15. 6-Piece Shrimp	\$10.99	27. 6 Bone-In Wings	\$9.99
A4. Okra Appetizer	\$6.99	16. 12-Piece Shrimp	\$14.99	28. 10 Bone-In Wings	\$13.99
Dalassa O Dassassa	_	17. Sam's Special	\$10.99	29. 15 Bone-In Wings	\$17.99
Poboys & Burgers		25 Baby Jumbo Shrimp	0.10.00	30. 5 Chicken Tenders	\$10.99
Served with one southern s		18. 1 Fish 5 Shrimp	\$10.99	31. 8 Chicken Tenders	\$12.99
1. 1/3 Lb Southern Single	\$7.99	19. 2 Fish 6 Shrimp	\$12.49	32. Fried Livers	\$7.99
Burger		20. 3 Fish 3 Shrimp	\$11.99	Fried Gizzards	\$7.99
2. 1/3 lb Southern Double	\$9.49	21. 2 Fish & 2 Shrimp 2 Crab	\$12.99	34. Fried Mixed Liver &	\$8.99
Burger		Cakes	.	Gizzards	
3. Philly Cheese Steak Po'Bo\$10.99		22. 2 Fish & 2 Shrimp 2	\$11.99		
 Philly Chicken Po'Boy 	\$10.99	Chicken Strips		<u>Kids Menu</u>	
Grilled or Fried Shrimp	\$10.99	23. 3 Crab Cakes	\$10.99	Served w/ one side.	
Po'Boy		24. 2 Whole Catfish	\$10.99	K1. Kids Fish	\$6.99
Grilled or Fried Fish Po'Bo	oy\$10.99	Couthorn Crossial		K2. Kids Baby Shrimp	\$6.99
Fried Chicken Po'Boy	\$10.99	Southern Special		K3. Kids Chicken Tenders	\$6.99
0-1-1-		SP1. Grilled Chicken	\$10.99	0:4	
<u>Salads</u>		Over red beans and rice. SP2. 2 Fried Rolls	\$11.00	<u>Sides</u>	
Served with choice of dressing.		SP2. 2 Filed Rolls	\$11.00	S1. Southern Fries	
8. Shrimp Salad	\$11.99	Family Portions		S2. Green Beans	
9. Fried Fish Salad	\$11.99	Served w/ Fries		S3. Coleslaw	
10. Chicken Salad	\$11.99	F1. 20 Piece Fish	\$36.99	S4. Red Beans & Rice	
11. Green Salad	\$5.99	F2. 30 Piece Fish	\$52.99	S5. Potato Salad	
12. Side Salad	\$3.99	F3. 30 Piece Shrimp	\$40.99	S6. Hushpuppies (10)	\$2.59
		F4. 50 Piece Shrimp	\$62.99	Decerte	
		F5. 20 Whole Wings	\$29.99	<u>Deserts</u>	^
		F6. 20 Chicken Tenders	\$26.99	Peanut Butter Cake	\$3.25
		1 0. 20 Officker Tenders	Ψ20.33	Honey Bun Cake	\$3.25
		A la Carte		Chocolate Cake	\$3.25
		ALC1. Fried Fish	\$2.59	Drinks	
		ALC2. Grilled Fish	\$2.89	All drinks are 32oz Fountain d	lrinko
		ALC3. Fried Shrimp	\$1.99		
		ALC4. Grilled Shrimp	\$2.19	Sweet Tea	\$3.19
		ALC5. Crab Cake	\$3.99	Coke Dr. Bopper	\$3.19
			ψ3.00	Dr. Pepper	\$3.19
				Lemonade	\$3.19
				Diet Coke	\$3.19
				Fanta Strawberry	\$3.19

\$3.19

Sprite